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                                                                                                                                    Process ID: 0000002869                                                                                                                                    
0000002869 0000000000 01/06/2006 14:41 24.69 *     Starting log for process 0000002869 - user appxbang at Fri Jan  6 14:41:24 2006  
0000002869 0000000001 01/06/2006 14:41 29.26 |     0LA 00      Input                          SPLASH                                
0000002869 0000000002 01/06/2006 14:41 29.26 |     0LA 00      Input                          SPLASH                                
0000002869 0000000003 01/06/2006 14:41 29.26 |     0LA 00      Subroutine                     SESSION (BEGIN)                       
0000002869 0000000004 01/06/2006 14:41 29.27 |     0LA 00      Subroutine                     SESSION (BEGIN)                       
0000002869 0000000005 01/06/2006 14:41 29.27 |     APL 00  ASI Job                            DEMO MANAGER                          
0000002869 0000000006 01/06/2006 14:41 54.70 |     TSY 04  T04 Menu                           T-APPS SYSTEM                         
0000002869 0000000007 01/06/2006 14:42 09.21 |     TGL 04  T04 Menu                           GENERAL LEDGER                        
0000002869 0000000008 01/06/2006 14:42 27.32 |     TGL 04  T04 Menu                           GENERAL LEDGER                        
0000002869 0000000009 01/06/2006 14:42 36.10 |     TGL 04  T04 Job                            TRIAL BALANCE REPORT                  
0000002869 0000000010 01/06/2006 14:42 38.36 |     TGL 04  T04 Input                          TRIAL BALANCE REPORT                  
0000002869 0000000011 01/06/2006 14:42 44.14 |     TGL 04  T04 Input                          TRIAL BALANCE REPORT                  
0000002869 0000000012 01/06/2006 14:42 44.14 |     TGL 04  T04 Job                            TRIAL BALANCE REPORT                  
0000002869 0000000013 01/06/2006 14:42 49.56 |     TGL 04  T04 Input                          JOURNAL ENTRIES ENTRY                 
0000002869 0000000014 01/06/2006 14:43 18.37 |     0LA 00  T04 Subroutine                     DEFAULT APPLY THEME TO WIDGETS        
0000002869 0000000015 01/06/2006 14:43 18.37 |     0LA 00  T04 Subroutine                     DEFAULT APPLY THEME TO WIDGETS        
0000002869 0000000016 01/06/2006 14:43 18.38 |     0LA 00  T04 Subroutine                     DEFAULT APPLY THEME TO WIDGETS        
0000002869 0000000017 01/06/2006 14:43 18.38 |     0LA 00  T04 Subroutine                     DEFAULT APPLY THEME TO WIDGETS        
0000002869 0000000018 01/06/2006 14:43 37.46 |     TGL 04  T04 Input                          JOURNAL ENTRIES ENTRY                 
0000002869 0000000019 01/06/2006 14:43 44.09 |     TGL 04  T04 Menu                           GENERAL LEDGER                        
0000002869 0000000020 01/06/2006 14:43 50.20 |     TGL 04  T04 Input                          JOURNAL ENTRIES ENTRY                 
0000002869 0000000021 01/06/2006 14:43 53.72 |     TGL 04  T04 Input                          JOURNAL ENTRIES ENTRY                 
0000002869 0000000022 01/06/2006 14:43 55.92 |     TGL 04  T04 Input                          JOURNAL ENTRIES ENTRY                 
0000002869 0000000023 01/06/2006 14:43 58.87 |     TGL 04  T04 Input                          JOURNAL ENTRIES ENTRY                 
0000002869 0000000024 01/06/2006 14:44 01.60 |     TGL 04  T04 Input                          JOURNAL ENTRIES ENTRY                 
0000002869 0000000025 01/06/2006 15:11 20.64 |     TGL 04  T04 Input                          JOURNAL ENTRIES ENTRY                 
0000002869 0000000026 01/06/2006 15:11 22.06 |     TGL 04  T04 Menu                           GENERAL LEDGER                        
0000002869 0000000027 01/06/2006 15:11 23.46 |     TSY 04  T04 Menu                           T-APPS SYSTEM                         
0000002869 0000000028 01/06/2006 15:11 29.13 |     APL 00  ASI Job                            DEMO MANAGER                          
0000002869 0000000029 01/06/2006 15:11 29.16 |     0LA 00      Subroutine                     SESSION (END)                         
0000002869 0000000030 01/06/2006 15:11 29.16 |     0LA 00      Subroutine                     SESSION (END)                         
0000002869 0000000031 01/06/2006 15:11 29.16 |     Closing  log for process 0000002869 - user appxbang at Fri Jan  6 15:11:29 2006  


